Allegato

FERMATE TRASPORTO SCOLASTICO

B)

LOCALITA’

FERMATE AUTORIZZATE

ZONA INDUSTRIALE
S.BENEDETTO/SELVE

w N

Ditta Polo
Comunita S.Benedetto
Via Selve

S.BIAGIO

O NG

Via Salvatori

Scuola S.Biagio

Via G.F. Buora incrocio Via Villa del Bosco

Via Grillo c/o Credito Cooperativo -

Via Euganea S.Biagio negozio ferramenta
Via Euganea S.Biagio incrocio Vic. Speronetto

FERIOLE

11.

12.
13.
14,
15.

Via Euganea S.Biagio incrocio Via Selvatico
Via Euganea Feriole Chiesa

Via Euganea Feriole panificio

Via Fogazzaro incrocio -

Parcheggio Via Fogazzaro

Vicolo Fua

PRAGLIA loc. LA CROCE

16.

Via Ponte Rialto edicola/tabaccheria

MONTEROSSO - MONTEORTONE -
TRAMONTE

17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

Chiesa Monterosso

Monteortone incrocio Via S.Bartolomeo

Via Zanella -Hotel Réve

Monteortone Capolinea AP.S.

Monteortone c¢/o macelleria Saggi

Capitello incrocio Via Chiesa Tramonte

Via Tramonte c/o fermata linea APS

Via Delle Terme - scuola primaria Tramonte
Incrocio difronte civico 61

Vicolo Lonzina

BRESSEO/TREPONTI

27.
28.
29.
30.

3L

32.

Via Euganea Praglia Bar Baldin

Via Euganea Praglia incrocio Via Liviana
Via Euganea Bresseo Il Forno

Via Euganea Bresseo Caserma Carabinieri
Via Euganea Treponti Cassa di Risparmio
Via Euganea Treponti Municipio

TREPONTI VIA VALLI - VILLA

33.
34,
35.
36.
37.

Via Valli

Via Valli incrocio Via Molinrotto

Via Molinrotto incrocio con Via Gazzo e incrocio Via La Croce
Via Molinrotto incrocio Capitello

Via Euganea Villa Vecchio Tram

CASTELNUOVO/TEOLO

38.
39.
40.

41.

42.
43.

P.zza Castelnuovo

Via Marconi (localitd Schivanoia)
Via Marconi distributore ESSO
Piazza Teolo scuola primaria

Via Euganea Teolo fermata SITA
Via Euganea Teolo localita ghetto




